Wall Campus

COMMISSION NO. 13U006
Tuesday, September 15, 2015

TR S i

ARCI

E OVERALL
NTRACT

CONTRACTOR

Benjamin Harvey

Brockwell &
Carrington

Emest Bock

Fitzpatrick & Assoc.

G&P Parlamas

Hall Building

M&M Construction

NIRAM

Vanas Construction

Wallace Brothers

ASE BID

$13,520,000.00

$15,325,000.00

$16,960,000.00

$15,495,000.00

$14,937,107.00

$14,830,000.00

$15,200,000.00

$14,877,000.00

$15,586,000.00

$14,456,000.00

AB-1

Installation of Expanded
North Lots ( Parking
Lots North of Sixth
Street)

$1,178,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,800,000.00

$1,380,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$1,620,000.00

$1,450,000.00

$1,600,000.00

$1,753,000.00

§1,279,000.00

AB-2

Installation of Perimeter
Fence and Traffic Control
Planters at Expanded
North Parking Lot
(Parking Lots Nozth of
Sixth Street)

$65,000.00

$52,000.00

$73,000.00

$47,000.00

$45,000.00

$72,500.00

$49,000.00

$30,000.00

$62,000.00

$89,000.00

AB-3

on North Side of Building
(Parking Lot "H")

Installation of Parking Lot

$101,000.00

$162,000.00

$219,000.00

$140,000.00

$170,000.00

$175,000.00

$200,000.00

$130,000.00

$187,000.00

$154,000.00

AB-4

Installation of Parking Lot
on South Side of Building
(parking Lot "G")

$103,000.00

$125,000.00

$164,000.00

$99,000.00

$135,000.00

$120,000.00

$122,000.00

$100,000.00

$133,000.00

$103,000.00

ERNATES
AB-5

Installation of additional
fencing at infriltration
basins

$54,000.00

$43,000.00

$81,000.00

$50,000.00

$55,000.00

$67,000.00

$54,000.00

$30,000.00

$54,200.00

$67,000.00

Replacement of the
Existing Site Sign with a
new LED Sign Panel

$43,000.00

$55,000.00

$61,000.00

$66,000.00

$45,000.00

$36,000.00

$64,000.00

$20,000.00

$38,300.00

$46,000.00

Construct Four(4)
Additional Classronms

$572,000.00

$520,000.00

$650,000.00

$645,000.00

$650,000.00

$703,000.00

$500,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$814,000.00

$722,000.00




